TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
FOR CUSTOM OPTIONS AND ACCESORIES, CONTACT FACTORY. SPECIFICATIONS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE.
Catalog Number
Type
Date
Prepared By
Project
Phone (800) 523-3602 • Fax (215) 831-7703 • www.simkar.com

Certifications: Ballast: UL, CSA. Luminaire: UL Wet Location, IP65 (2’ unit), IP67 (4’ and 8’ units), UL-cUL Recognized components.
Residential Harsh Environment Fluorescent
DimensionsEN2 Ordering Information
Series Code Size # Lamps Lamp Type
EN2 2 = 	2’
4 = 	4’
8 = 	8’
1 = 1 lamp
2 = 2 lamps
2T = 2 lamps Tandem
4T = 4 lamps Tandem
17T8 = 17 watt T8, 2’ unit
32T8 = 32 watt T8, 4’ unit or 8’ Tandem
Ballast Voltage
E =	 Electronic U1 =	 Universal 120V – 277V